6th September 2023 at 11:09 AM

SMART MOBILITY

Thank you for riding a BluSmart, Sunil!

You have saved 1.5 kg of CO; emissions on this ride.

City Ride

Base Fare (22.4 km)
Discount (20%)

GST (5%)

Airport Charges (inc. taxes)
Total

Total Payable (Paytm)

BB Paid By Paytm

&, Download Invoice

Fare Details

Payment

Ride Details

T 475.2
-T943

719.1
¥218.4
¥ 618.0

< 619.00

< 619.00


https://rider.tracking.blucgn.com/api/v1/public/invoice/NTI3OTA1MjM/download
https://rider.tracking.blucgn.com/api/v1/public/invoice/NTI3OTA1MjM/download
https://rider.tracking.blucgn.com/api/v1/public/invoice/NTI3OTA1MjM/download
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Pickup Location (11:09 AM)

|
1 Terminal 2, Indira Gandhi international airport, New Delhi
|

Drop-off Point (11:45 AM)

Max House, Okhla Phase lll, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, India

You rode with Geetam Chaudhary
Tata Tigor Xpres-T XR
- DL52GD1789

o

D‘u GSTIN : 0O7AAHCG6286C1Z]

SMART MOBILITY

BluSmart is making mobility smarter, safer, cleaner and more sustainable
for a better future.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us:
Phone: +91 8007005005

Email: hello@blu-smart.com

Web: www.blu-smart.com



https://blu-smart.com

